MADE IN GERMANY
Organ biopsy
DeltaCut / CoreCut /
PrimoCut
Cannula systems
for punch biopsy
The manufacture of cannula systems for biopsy has been the core competence of
 PAJUNK ® for more than 45 years. Together with health professionals of various medical

The securing element is removed before
triggering.
2. Puncture
The inner cannula is advanced manually
until resistance so that it opens for
puncture.
3. Trigger
Exerting repeated pressure on the
clamping piston automatically causes
the outer cannula to slide over the
lateral opening of the inner cannula.
9
Product Size Art. No. PU Size Art. No. PU
DeltaCut biopsy cannulas,
sterile
18 G x 100 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120100 10 17 G x  44 mm 313S150014 25
18 G x 150 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120150 10 17 G x  94 mm 313S150064 10
18 G x 200 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120200 10 17 G x 144 mm 313S150114 10
18 G x 250 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120250 10
18 G x 280 mm (1,20 mm) 315S120280 10
16 G x 100 mm (1,60 mm) 315S160100 10 14 G x  44 mm 313S200014 25
16 G x 150 mm (1,60 mm) 315S160150 10 14 G x  94 mm 313S200064 10
16 G x 200 mm (1,60 mm) 315S160200 10
14 G x 100 mm (2,10 mm) 315S210100 10 13 G x  44 mm 313S250014 25
14 G x 150 mm (2,10 mm) 315S210150 10
Suitable coaxial cannula
CoreCut
The systems at a glance
DeltaCut
Product Art. No. PU
DeltaCut biopsy system 304B000001 1
Product Size Art. No. PU Size Art. No. PU
CoreCut, sterile 18 G x 100 mm (1.20 mm) 515S120100 5
18 G x 150 mm (1.20 mm) 515S120150 5
18 G x 200 mm (1.20 mm) 515S120200 5 17 G x  98 mm 413S150112 10
18 G x 250 mm (1.20 mm) 515S120250 5 17 G x 162 mm 413S150162 10
16 G x 100 mm (1.60 mm) 515S160100 5
16 G x 150 mm (1.60 mm) 515S160150 5 14 G x  98 mm 413S200112 10
16 G x 200 mm (1.60 mm) 515S160200 5
14 G x 100 mm (2.10 mm) 515S210100 5
14 G x 150 mm (2.10 mm) 515S210150 5
Suitable coaxial cannula
10
PrimoCut
Product Size Art. No. PU Size Art. No. PU
PrimoCut, sterile 18 G x 100 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120100 10
18 G x 150 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120150 10 17 G x  98 mm 413S150112 10
18 G x 200 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120200 10 17 G x 162 mm 413S150162 10
18 G x 250 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120250 10
18 G x 280 mm (1,20 mm) 415S120280 10
16 G x 100 mm (1,60 mm) 415S160100 10
16 G x 150 mm (1,60 mm) 415S160150 10 14 G x  98 mm 413S200112 10
16 G x 200 mm (1,60 mm) 415S160200 10
Suitable coaxial cannula
11
X
S2